
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jon Houk 494 31 M 1 30-39 0:36:18.2 0:36:33.1 0:00:14.8 5:54/M

2 Kelvin Whipple Puyallup 462 27 M 1 20-29 0:38:03.1 0:38:15.5 0:00:12.4 6:10/M

3 Nate Suttherland 428 39 M 2 30-39 0:38:13.7 0:38:28.9 0:00:15.2 6:12/M

4 Justin Adams Lake Tapps 495 34 M 3 30-39 0:38:25.4 0:38:40.6 0:00:15.1 6:14/M

5 Ruth Bernt Eatonville 455 29 F 1 20-29 0:38:43.9 0:38:57.2 0:00:13.3 6:17/M

6 Craig Kenworthy Seattle 499 50 M 1 50-59 0:39:17.1 0:39:30.7 0:00:13.6 6:22/M

7 Philip Arnold Eatonville 456 44 M 1 40-49 0:42:18.8 0:42:33.9 0:00:15.1 6:52/M

8 Owen Purschwitz Auburn 497 37 M 4 30-39 0:42:42.8 0:42:58.5 0:00:15.6 6:56/M

9 Ray Bourge 471 32 M 5 30-39 0:46:38.5 0:46:55.2 0:00:16.7 7:34/M

10 Martin Anderson 477 23 M 2 20-29 0:46:41.2 0:46:54.4 0:00:13.2 7:34/M

11 Angie Gillardi 435 39 F 1 30-39 0:47:30.9 0:47:45.2 0:00:14.2 7:42/M

12 Jessica Morrish Elbe 444 39 F 2 30-39 0:49:11.8 0:49:28.5 0:00:16.6 7:59/M

13 Martin Miller 478 32 M 6 30-39 0:50:10.6 0:50:25.1 0:00:14.4 8:08/M

14 Mark Cooke 430 40 M 2 40-49 0:52:05.5 0:52:20.7 0:00:15.2 8:26/M

15 Jason Rosas Graham 451 31 M 7 30-39 0:52:59.5 0:53:14.7 0:00:15.2 8:35/M

16 Jana McIlraith Eatonville 454 36 F 3 30-39 0:54:34.3 0:54:49.1 0:00:14.8 8:50/M

17 Unknown Participant #449 449 0 M 1 0- 0 0:54:36.9 0:54:56.1 0:00:19.1 8:52/M

18 Jennifer Fisher Seattle 439 29 F 2 20-29 0:54:53.8 0:55:12.2 0:00:18.3 8:54/M

19 Richard Ames Eatonville 463 52 M 2 50-59 0:55:01.6 0:55:17.7 0:00:16.1 8:55/M

20 Staci Geiselman Graham 443 45 F 1 40-49 0:55:25.3 0:55:41.5 0:00:16.1 8:59/M

21 Teresa Smith Eatonville 438 48 F 2 40-49 0:55:47.9 0:56:07.7 0:00:19.8 9:03/M

22 Aurea Nicolet Puyallup 457 27 F 3 20-29 0:57:22.7 0:57:38.8 0:00:16.1 9:18/M

23 Carrie Lange Eatonville 461 43 F 3 40-49 0:59:09.4 0:59:23.4 0:00:13.9 9:35/M

24 Eric Lange Eatonville 460 53 M 3 50-59 0:59:10.2 0:59:23.4 0:00:13.1 9:35/M

25 Joe Staffanson Eatonville 459 63 M 1 60-69 0:59:35.3 0:59:50.8 0:00:15.4 9:39/M

26 Jeremy Howarth Puyallup 467 34 M 8 30-39 0:59:49.3 1:00:05.6 0:00:16.2 9:41/M

27 Alice Philllips Puyallup 436 51 F 1 50-59 1:00:34.1 1:00:52.8 0:00:18.6 9:49/M

28 Grace Monroe Tacoma 437 29 F 4 20-29 1:01:29.6 1:01:48.3 0:00:18.6 9:58/M

29 Audrey Kirkwood Tacoma 466 52 F 2 50-59 1:01:50.0 1:02:04.7 0:00:14.6 10:01/M

30 Candice Storm Eatonville 470 34 F 4 30-39 1:03:03.6 1:03:19.8 0:00:16.1 10:13/M

31 Jose Flores Puyallup 458 53 M 4 50-59 1:04:06.1 1:04:27.1 0:00:20.9 10:24/M

32 Felicia Flores Orting 465 26 F 5 20-29 1:04:07.3 1:04:28.5 0:00:21.2 10:24/M

33 Tori Smith Eatonville 464 51 F 3 50-59 1:05:34.1 1:05:53.3 0:00:19.2 10:38/M

34 Bailey Geiselman Graham 453 15 F 1 10-19 1:17:56.0 1:18:13.2 0:00:17.1 12:37/M

35 Susan Troxell Roy 448 52 F 4 50-59 1:19:52.0 1:20:09.8 0:00:17.7 12:56/M

36 Samantha Barrera Graham 450 31 F 5 30-39 1:20:33.9 1:20:54.6 0:00:20.6 13:03/M

37 Jessica McAnally Graham 468 31 F 6 30-39 1:20:36.1 1:20:56.5 0:00:20.4 13:03/M

38 Erica Kennedy 479 31 F 7 30-39 1:20:43.7 1:21:01.4 0:00:17.7 13:04/M
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Lynch Creek Runs 2012
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them! If you still have an issue with your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Thank you for your help and patience!
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bailey Geiselman Graham 453 15 16 1:17:56.0 1:18:13.2 0:00:17.1 12:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ruth Bernt Eatonville 455 29 1 0:38:43.9 0:38:57.2 0:00:13.3 6:17/M

2 Jennifer Fisher Seattle 439 29 5 0:54:53.8 0:55:12.2 0:00:18.3 8:54/M

3 Aurea Nicolet Puyallup 457 27 8 0:57:22.7 0:57:38.8 0:00:16.1 9:18/M

4 Grace Monroe Tacoma 437 29 11 1:01:29.6 1:01:48.3 0:00:18.6 9:58/M

5 Felicia Flores Orting 465 26 14 1:04:07.3 1:04:28.5 0:00:21.2 10:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Angie Gillardi 435 39 2 0:47:30.9 0:47:45.2 0:00:14.2 7:42/M

2 Jessica Morrish Elbe 444 39 3 0:49:11.8 0:49:28.5 0:00:16.6 7:59/M

3 Jana McIlraith Eatonville 454 36 4 0:54:34.3 0:54:49.1 0:00:14.8 8:50/M

4 Candice Storm Eatonville 470 34 13 1:03:03.6 1:03:19.8 0:00:16.1 10:13/M

5 Samantha Barrera Graham 450 31 18 1:20:33.9 1:20:54.6 0:00:20.6 13:03/M

6 Jessica McAnally Graham 468 31 19 1:20:36.1 1:20:56.5 0:00:20.4 13:03/M

7 Erica Kennedy 479 31 20 1:20:43.7 1:21:01.4 0:00:17.7 13:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Staci Geiselman Graham 443 45 6 0:55:25.3 0:55:41.5 0:00:16.1 8:59/M

2 Teresa Smith Eatonville 438 48 7 0:55:47.9 0:56:07.7 0:00:19.8 9:03/M

3 Carrie Lange Eatonville 461 43 9 0:59:09.4 0:59:23.4 0:00:13.9 9:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alice Philllips Puyallup 436 51 10 1:00:34.1 1:00:52.8 0:00:18.6 9:49/M

2 Audrey Kirkwood Tacoma 466 52 12 1:01:50.0 1:02:04.7 0:00:14.6 10:01/M

3 Tori Smith Eatonville 464 51 15 1:05:34.1 1:05:53.3 0:00:19.2 10:38/M

4 Susan Troxell Roy 448 52 17 1:19:52.0 1:20:09.8 0:00:17.7 12:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Participant #449 449 0 13 0:54:36.9 0:54:56.1 0:00:19.1 8:52/M

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 40 to 49

Female 10 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 50 to 59

Male Unknown Age
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelvin Whipple Puyallup 462 27 2 0:38:03.1 0:38:15.5 0:00:12.4 6:10/M

2 Martin Anderson 477 23 9 0:46:41.2 0:46:54.4 0:00:13.2 7:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jon Houk 494 31 1 0:36:18.2 0:36:33.1 0:00:14.8 5:54/M

2 Nate Suttherland 428 39 3 0:38:13.7 0:38:28.9 0:00:15.2 6:12/M

3 Justin Adams Lake Tapps 495 34 4 0:38:25.4 0:38:40.6 0:00:15.1 6:14/M

4 Owen Purschwitz Auburn 497 37 7 0:42:42.8 0:42:58.5 0:00:15.6 6:56/M

5 Ray Bourge 471 32 8 0:46:38.5 0:46:55.2 0:00:16.7 7:34/M

6 Martin Miller 478 32 10 0:50:10.6 0:50:25.1 0:00:14.4 8:08/M

7 Jason Rosas Graham 451 31 12 0:52:59.5 0:53:14.7 0:00:15.2 8:35/M

8 Jeremy Howarth Puyallup 467 34 17 0:59:49.3 1:00:05.6 0:00:16.2 9:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Philip Arnold Eatonville 456 44 6 0:42:18.8 0:42:33.9 0:00:15.1 6:52/M

2 Mark Cooke 430 40 11 0:52:05.5 0:52:20.7 0:00:15.2 8:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Craig Kenworthy Seattle 499 50 5 0:39:17.1 0:39:30.7 0:00:13.6 6:22/M

2 Richard Ames Eatonville 463 52 14 0:55:01.6 0:55:17.7 0:00:16.1 8:55/M

3 Eric Lange Eatonville 460 53 15 0:59:10.2 0:59:23.4 0:00:13.1 9:35/M

4 Jose Flores Puyallup 458 53 18 1:04:06.1 1:04:27.1 0:00:20.9 10:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joe Staffanson Eatonville 459 63 16 0:59:35.3 0:59:50.8 0:00:15.4 9:39/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joseph Gray Newcastle 271 28 M 1 20-29 0:15:16.8 0:15:17.1 0:00:00.3 4:56/M

2 Ryan Prentice Normandy Park 374 21 M 2 20-29 0:16:23.9 0:16:28.5 0:00:04.6 5:19/M

3 Lance Docken Edgewood 365 44 M 1 40-49 0:18:22.7 0:18:24.5 0:00:01.7 5:56/M

4 Kristi Houk 378 28 F 1 20-29 0:18:58.7 0:19:00.5 0:00:01.7 6:08/M

5 Mike Rulien Auburn 257 37 M 1 30-39 0:19:20.9 0:19:25.6 0:00:04.6 6:16/M

6 Robert Bondurant Chimacum 210 39 M 2 30-39 0:19:30.8 0:19:37.2 0:00:06.4 6:20/M

7 Nicholas Phipps Eatonville 356 17 M 1 10-19 0:19:57.1 0:20:01.9 0:00:04.7 6:27/M

8 Austin Hayes 381 16 M 2 10-19 0:20:10.4 0:20:15.7 0:00:05.3 6:32/M

9 Brandon Russell 415 25 M 3 20-29 0:20:16.0 0:20:19.7 0:00:03.7 6:33/M

10 David Sherman Edgewood 346 57 M 1 50-59 0:20:18.9 0:20:21.7 0:00:02.8 6:34/M

11 Unknown Participant #288 288 0 M 1 0- 0 0:20:20.7 0:20:31.9 0:00:11.2 6:37/M

12 Ramon Wood Puyallup 400 26 M 4 20-29 0:20:27.8 0:20:37.3 0:00:09.4 6:39/M

13 Owen Purschwitz Auburn 388 37 M 3 30-39 0:20:35.2 0:20:37.2 0:00:02.0 6:39/M

14 Yang Ning 476 20 M 5 20-29 0:20:36.9 0:20:42.5 0:00:05.5 6:41/M

15 Larry Jenness Graham 362 47 M 2 40-49 0:20:44.3 0:20:46.7 0:00:02.4 6:42/M

16 Micheal Smith 382 15 M 3 10-19 0:21:02.1 0:21:11.5 0:00:09.4 6:50/M

17 Brenton Unger Eatonville 321 32 M 4 30-39 0:21:06.9 0:21:11.5 0:00:04.5 6:50/M

18 George Gonzales Bonney Lake 296 52 M 2 50-59 0:21:10.8 0:21:21.3 0:00:10.5 6:53/M

19 Ken Homan Puyallup 274 60 M 1 60-69 0:21:22.6 0:21:31.4 0:00:08.7 6:56/M

20 Nickolas Schier Eatonville 125 12 M 4 10-19 0:21:23.5 0:21:25.5 0:00:01.9 6:55/M

21 Erick Lindbergh Tacoma 353 60 M 2 60-69 0:21:50.1 0:21:52.5 0:00:02.4 7:03/M

22 Erik Snyder Eatonville 319 38 M 5 30-39 0:21:59.4 0:22:08.4 0:00:08.9 7:08/M

23 Tayler Cearley 379 15 F 1 10-19 0:22:07.7 0:22:09.3 0:00:01.5 7:09/M

24 Jeremy Cummings Gig Harbor 267 37 M 6 30-39 0:22:50.7 0:22:50.7 7:22/M

25 Max Van Eaton Eatonville 325 9 M 1 1- 9 0:23:27.7 0:23:29.1 0:00:01.3 7:35/M

26 Jacquelyn Christoph Eatonville 316 14 F 2 10-19 0:23:43.0 0:23:45.2 0:00:02.1 7:40/M

27 Shannon Derosier Eatonville 251 30 F 1 30-39 0:23:54.9 0:23:57.5 0:00:02.6 7:44/M

28 Josh Craiger 434 0 M 2 0- 0 0:24:13.3 0:24:17.7 0:00:04.3 7:50/M

29 Nathan Lowey Roy 349 16 M 5 10-19 0:24:13.4 0:24:17.7 0:00:04.2 7:50/M

30 Randy Peterson Auburn 258 0 M 3 0- 0 0:24:30.0 0:24:39.9 0:00:09.9 7:57/M

31 Wyatt Field 383 11 M 6 10-19 0:24:30.5 0:24:31.4 0:00:00.9 7:55/M

32 Rocky Allison Morton 306 25 M 6 20-29 0:24:40.9 0:24:52.1 0:00:11.1 8:01/M

33 Dawn Abston Eatonville 284 39 F 2 30-39 0:24:42.7 0:24:48.3 0:00:05.6 8:00/M

34 Kelsey Anderson Orting 313 28 F 2 20-29 0:24:43.7 0:24:54.7 0:00:10.9 8:02/M

35 Ethan Weise Ashford 352 10 M 7 10-19 0:24:44.6 0:24:45.5 0:00:00.9 7:59/M

36 Judy Fisher Auburn 392 68 F 1 60-69 0:24:59.8 0:25:04.2 0:00:04.4 8:05/M

37 Joe Barnes Orting 282 45 M 3 40-49 0:25:00.6 0:25:16.3 0:00:15.7 8:09/M

38 Masin Schmidt Eatonville 402 14 M 8 10-19 0:25:10.1 0:25:13.7 0:00:03.5 8:08/M

39 Cherilyn Phipps Eatonville 357 36 F 3 30-39 0:25:47.9 0:25:58.1 0:00:10.2 8:23/M

40 Justeen Allen Tacoma 291 23 F 3 20-29 0:25:56.8 0:26:06.7 0:00:09.9 8:25/M

41 Cary Thormodsgard Eatonville 312 41 M 4 40-49 0:26:06.9 0:26:25.2 0:00:18.3 8:31/M

42 Aili Wikander Eatonville 252 29 F 4 20-29 0:26:20.5 0:26:33.5 0:00:12.9 8:34/M

43 Calvin Christoph Eatonville 281 49 M 5 40-49 0:26:22.0 0:26:33.5 0:00:11.5 8:34/M

44 Angie Christoph Eatonville 334 35 F 4 30-39 0:26:28.7 0:26:35.1 0:00:06.4 8:35/M

45 Tyler Williams Seattle 425 28 M 7 20-29 0:26:33.7 0:26:58.1 0:00:24.3 8:42/M

46 Demetria Dejesus Spanaway 322 45 F 1 40-49 0:26:57.6 0:27:07.3 0:00:09.6 8:45/M

47 Joey Taylor 412 29 M 8 20-29 0:27:00.9 0:27:11.4 0:00:10.5 8:46/M

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, April 07, 2012

Lynch Creek Runs 2012

*****Results are preliminary, as there were some changes that were not provided to the timing team, but we have worked 

to correct them! If you still have an issue with your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Thank you for your help 
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

48 Ranelle Loftis Eatonville 447 50 F 1 50-59 0:27:12.1 0:27:24.1 0:00:11.9 8:50/M

49 Kimmy Weise Ashford 326 33 F 5 30-39 0:27:27.7 0:27:49.2 0:00:21.5 8:58/M

50 Amanda Pinholster 411 24 F 5 20-29 0:27:45.1 0:27:48.7 0:00:03.5 8:58/M

51 Jim Howatson Graham 273 54 M 3 50-59 0:27:58.3 0:28:12.7 0:00:14.4 9:06/M

52 Michael Alsperger Puyallup 371 23 M 9 20-29 0:28:09.1 0:28:43.2 0:00:34.1 9:16/M

53 Hannah Sympson Randle 276 19 F 3 10-19 0:28:23.8 0:28:44.3 0:00:20.4 9:16/M

54 Sue Aschenbrenner Yelm 445 46 F 2 40-49 0:28:47.0 0:29:04.4 0:00:17.3 9:23/M

55 Holli Reichl Graham 360 44 F 3 40-49 0:28:52.2 0:29:05.6 0:00:13.4 9:23/M

56 Connie Kittelman Puyallup 339 44 F 4 40-49 0:29:12.0 0:29:39.7 0:00:27.6 9:34/M

57 Emily Bawmann Auburn 260 0 F 1 0- 0 0:29:26.0 0:29:58.3 0:00:32.2 9:40/M

58 Lisa Ferguson Puyallup 250 29 F 6 20-29 0:29:34.2 0:29:41.5 0:00:07.3 9:35/M

59 Karen Toulouse Eatonville 348 27 F 7 20-29 0:29:40.4 0:30:07.2 0:00:26.7 9:43/M

60 Isaac Hussain Eatonville 361 27 M 10 20-29 0:29:52.3 0:30:18.5 0:00:26.1 9:46/M

61 Jerry Clingan Federal Way 387 66 M 3 60-69 0:30:02.9 0:30:13.3 0:00:10.4 9:45/M

62 Chris Helmick JBLM 323 24 M 11 20-29 0:30:06.5 0:30:41.6 0:00:35.1 9:54/M

63 Robin Smith Eatonville 330 52 M 4 50-59 0:30:06.8 0:30:23.3 0:00:16.4 9:48/M

64 Ann Marie Ames Eatonville 253 35 F 6 30-39 0:30:09.4 0:30:19.3 0:00:09.8 9:47/M

65 Trevor Schier Eatonville 126 10 M 9 10-19 0:30:10.2 0:30:13.5 0:00:03.2 9:45/M

66 Corina Curtis Graham 340 48 F 5 40-49 0:30:26.5 0:30:41.4 0:00:14.8 9:54/M

67 Robert Dean Puyallup 292 21 M 12 20-29 0:30:32.0 0:31:05.7 0:00:33.6 10:02/M

68 Penny Thormodsgard Eatonville 311 41 F 6 40-49 0:30:32.8 0:30:59.7 0:00:26.8 10:00/M

69 Clarissa Morford Ashford 399 26 F 8 20-29 0:30:44.9 0:31:02.7 0:00:17.7 10:01/M

70 Charlea Sherman Edgewood 268 59 F 2 50-59 0:30:51.2 0:30:56.2 0:00:04.9 9:59/M

71 Ken Shrewsberry Puyallup 307 36 M 7 30-39 0:31:44.0 0:31:49.8 0:00:05.7 10:16/M

72 Fred Bjornberg Yelm 446 54 M 5 50-59 0:31:46.6 0:32:00.8 0:00:14.1 10:19/M

73 Julie Pantiga 375 0 F 2 0- 0 0:31:47.9 0:31:56.7 0:00:08.7 10:18/M

74 Jessica Thormodsgard Eatonville 331 14 F 4 10-19 0:31:55.3 0:31:56.7 0:00:01.3 10:18/M

75 Jordan Geffre Eatonville 372 12 M 10 10-19 0:32:00.2 0:32:05.8 0:00:05.6 10:21/M

76 Brian Craiger 475 43 M 6 40-49 0:32:00.7 0:32:05.4 0:00:04.6 10:21/M

77 Jodee McAllister Orting 397 17 F 5 10-19 0:32:04.1 0:32:33.5 0:00:29.3 10:30/M

78 Emily Ashburn Puyallup 344 20 F 9 20-29 0:32:04.2 0:32:33.5 0:00:29.3 10:30/M

79 Steve C Schmidt Eatonville 345 40 M 7 40-49 0:32:12.9 0:32:36.8 0:00:23.9 10:31/M

80 Emily Russell 416 25 F 10 20-29 0:32:13.2 0:32:20.4 0:00:07.2 10:26/M

81 Michael Martin Yelm 337 43 M 8 40-49 0:32:22.4 0:32:22.4 10:26/M

82 Elbert Field 377 73 M 1 70-99 0:32:43.2 0:32:56.7 0:00:13.5 10:37/M

83 Jesse Taylor Tacoma 303 61 M 4 60-69 0:32:50.6 0:33:25.2 0:00:34.5 10:47/M

84 Matthew Morgan Fort Lewis 347 23 M 13 20-29 0:32:50.9 0:32:50.9 10:35/M

85 Amanda Martin Yelm 394 22 F 11 20-29 0:32:51.3 0:32:51.3 10:36/M

86 Sadie Schier Eatonville 299 8 F 1 1- 9 0:33:00.0 0:33:11.1 0:00:11.1 10:42/M

87 Alivia Bertram Eatonville 329 9 F 2 1- 9 0:33:09.8 0:33:11.6 0:00:01.8 10:42/M

88 Jake Nicolet Puyallup 302 28 M 14 20-29 0:33:18.6 0:33:24.4 0:00:05.7 10:46/M

89 Genevieve Rulien Auburn 259 11 F 6 10-19 0:33:59.2 0:34:30.8 0:00:31.5 11:08/M

90 Bud Leaver 426 65 M 5 60-69 0:34:00.2 0:34:18.4 0:00:18.1 11:04/M

91 Kristi Giste Orting 341 42 F 7 40-49 0:34:21.8 0:34:35.3 0:00:13.5 11:09/M

92 Michael Lowey 431 40 M 9 40-49 0:34:22.0 0:34:29.3 0:00:07.2 11:07/M

93 David Temple Eatonville 310 51 M 6 50-59 0:34:22.9 0:34:50.4 0:00:27.4 11:14/M

94 Colleen Temple Eatonville 301 44 F 8 40-49 0:34:23.7 0:34:50.5 0:00:26.7 11:14/M

95 Katherine Richardson Tacoma 290 13 F 7 10-19 0:34:52.4 0:35:04.2 0:00:11.7 11:19/M

96 Deanna Riffe Morton 256 22 F 12 20-29 0:34:54.7 0:35:10.3 0:00:15.6 11:21/M

97 Christine Grein Graham 272 29 F 13 20-29 0:34:55.9 0:35:03.8 0:00:07.8 11:18/M

98 Gage Olsen Eatonville 367 12 M 11 10-19 0:35:06.9 0:35:09.9 0:00:02.9 11:20/M

99 Dianna Coelho Spanway 441 39 F 7 30-39 0:35:10.7 0:35:56.3 0:00:45.5 11:35/M

100 Grace Bertram Eatonville 262 11 F 8 10-19 0:35:13.3 0:35:15.5 0:00:02.1 11:22/M

101 Hope Henry Eatonville 358 37 F 8 30-39 0:35:24.1 0:35:47.6 0:00:23.5 11:33/M

102 Tad Henery 429 0 M 4 0- 0 0:35:24.5 0:35:47.3 0:00:22.7 11:33/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

103 Dave Liscano Tacoma 354 38 M 8 30-39 0:36:10.5 0:36:17.9 0:00:07.4 11:42/M

104 Mary Schactler Eatonville 432 55 F 3 50-59 0:36:32.5 0:37:08.3 0:00:35.7 11:59/M

105 Sarah Howard Almira 433 27 F 14 20-29 0:36:32.6 0:37:08.4 0:00:35.7 11:59/M

106 Patrick Taylor Tacoma 314 42 M 10 40-49 0:36:41.8 0:37:06.5 0:00:24.7 11:58/M

107 Lori Richardson Tacoma 289 36 F 9 30-39 0:36:47.3 0:36:59.3 0:00:11.9 11:56/M

108 Linda Flores Puyallup 317 54 F 4 50-59 0:38:01.7 0:38:14.2 0:00:12.5 12:20/M

109 Kimberly Baumann Graham 283 55 F 5 50-59 0:38:08.1 0:38:39.3 0:00:31.2 12:28/M

110 Linda Schier Eatonville 99 40 F 9 40-49 0:38:25.8 0:38:37.6 0:00:11.7 12:27/M

111 Aja Medina Tacoma 398 32 F 10 30-39 0:39:23.8 0:39:34.5 0:00:10.7 12:46/M

112 Steve Putney Eatonville 364 52 M 7 50-59 0:39:44.4 0:40:19.9 0:00:35.5 13:00/M

113 Haley Dumas 417 0 F 3 0- 0 0:39:57.6 0:40:26.9 0:00:29.2 13:03/M

114 Elizabeth Dolhanwk 418 0 F 4 0- 0 0:39:57.9 0:40:26.8 0:00:28.9 13:03/M

115 John Anderson Kirkland 355 39 M 9 30-39 0:41:18.2 0:41:51.5 0:00:33.2 13:30/M

116 Melanie Lowey Roy 266 40 F 10 40-49 0:41:48.9 0:41:56.4 0:00:07.4 13:32/M

117 Rob Geffre Eatonville 366 39 M 10 30-39 0:41:52.9 0:41:56.6 0:00:03.6 13:32/M

118 Barbara Boos Eatonville 218 51 F 6 50-59 0:43:25.3 0:44:04.8 0:00:39.4 14:13/M

119 Kaden Olsen 427 8 M 2 1- 9 0:43:27.7 0:43:31.3 0:00:03.5 14:02/M

120 Marge Bethel Milton 202 64 F 2 60-69 0:44:30.8 0:44:44.2 0:00:13.4 14:26/M

121 Sandy Baker Eatonville 351 55 F 7 50-59 0:45:29.1 0:46:00.3 0:00:31.2 14:50/M

122 Carly Nadasky Tacoma 275 27 F 15 20-29 0:45:59.6 0:46:46.9 0:00:47.2 15:05/M

123 Toni Bryant Tacoma 343 44 F 11 40-49 0:46:18.4 0:46:44.2 0:00:25.7 15:05/M

124 Sandra Hewett Puyallup 391 53 F 8 50-59 0:47:30.4 0:47:50.8 0:00:20.3 15:26/M

125 Peggy Halquist Tacoma 335 49 F 12 40-49 0:47:32.1 0:47:52.5 0:00:20.4 15:26/M

126 Mollie Patterson Eatonville 373 58 F 9 50-59 0:47:56.8 0:48:27.2 0:00:30.4 15:38/M

127 Sandi Jansen Eatonville 390 60 M 6 60-69 0:47:57.9 0:48:27.3 0:00:29.4 15:38/M

128 Tonya Valentine Eatonville 305 41 F 13 40-49 0:49:10.7 0:49:52.3 0:00:41.6 16:05/M

129 Zaide Chavez Tacoma 280 36 F 11 30-39 0:49:22.2 0:49:59.8 0:00:37.6 16:07/M

130 Menaka Abraham Tacoma 254 36 F 12 30-39 0:49:24.3 0:50:00.8 0:00:36.5 16:08/M

131 Michael Dionne Graham 287 42 F 14 40-49 0:49:37.5 0:50:03.3 0:00:25.7 16:09/M

132 Karen Dionne Graham 324 42 F 15 40-49 0:49:46.8 0:50:03.1 0:00:16.3 16:09/M

133 Jen Olsen Eatonville 368 38 F 13 30-39 0:49:49.1 0:50:00.7 0:00:11.5 16:08/M

134 Jennifer Bertram Eatonville 318 34 F 14 30-39 0:49:51.5 0:49:59.8 0:00:08.3 16:07/M

135 Darcy Neil Sumner 336 55 F 10 50-59 0:49:57.8 0:50:26.8 0:00:28.9 16:16/M

136 Scott Shinnaberry Spanaway 166 46 M 11 40-49 0:50:45.3 0:50:53.5 0:00:08.2 16:25/M

137 Cassie Nybo Puyallup 342 24 F 16 20-29 0:51:08.6 0:51:26.4 0:00:17.7 16:35/M

138 Ronda Christoph Graham 277 47 F 16 40-49 0:51:10.0 0:51:26.5 0:00:16.5 16:35/M

139 Jennifer Craig Tacoma 294 47 F 17 40-49 0:51:13.4 0:51:41.9 0:00:28.5 16:40/M

140 Eileen Staffanson Eatonville 320 67 F 3 60-69 0:51:55.7 0:52:40.9 0:00:45.1 16:59/M

141 Karen Kelley Olympia 338 42 F 18 40-49 0:52:51.8 0:53:35.7 0:00:43.9 17:17/M

142 Michael Lopez Olympia 332 57 M 8 50-59 0:53:12.3 0:53:52.5 0:00:40.2 17:23/M

143 Tahlea Baumann Graham 93 13 F 9 10-19 0:53:14.8 0:53:43.5 0:00:28.7 17:20/M

144 Brooke Taylor 380 14 F 10 10-19 0:53:39.8 0:54:03.9 0:00:24.1 17:26/M

145 Keri Pantiga 376 0 F 5 0- 0 0:53:53.0 0:54:26.7 0:00:33.6 17:34/M

146 Unknown Participant #309 309 0 M 5 0- 0 0:53:57.3 0:54:22.6 0:00:25.3 17:32/M

147 Alan Klein Enumclaw 308 65 M 7 60-69 0:54:12.4 0:54:12.4 17:29/M

148 Phedra Quincey Yakima 370 39 F 15 30-39 0:54:23.6 0:54:44.9 0:00:21.2 17:39/M

149 Jessica Tanner Tacoma 255 33 F 16 30-39 0:54:57.4 0:55:07.1 0:00:09.6 17:47/M

150 Megan Armstrong Tacoma 452 31 F 17 30-39 0:54:57.5 0:55:06.9 0:00:09.3 17:46/M

151 Caron A Sanderson Graham 328 48 F 19 40-49 0:55:11.2 0:55:43.4 0:00:32.2 17:58/M

152 Steve Sanderson Graham 98 59 M 9 50-59 0:55:13.8 0:55:44.6 0:00:30.7 17:59/M

153 Breanna Richter Spanway 224 16 F 11 10-19 0:55:37.9 0:56:25.7 0:00:47.8 18:12/M

154 Carole Jensen Eatonville 359 64 F 4 60-69 0:55:38.3 0:56:20.2 0:00:41.8 18:10/M

155 Mark Coelho Spanway 442 39 M 11 30-39 0:55:40.5 0:56:27.2 0:00:46.7 18:13/M

156 Vera-Ellen Feldmann Eatonville 315 64 F 5 60-69 0:55:42.5 0:56:22.9 0:00:40.4 18:11/M

157 Sarah Lane Lakewood 389 16 F 12 10-19 0:56:00.5 0:56:39.3 0:00:38.8 18:16/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

158 Joyce Guenther Eatonville 278 42 F 20 40-49 0:56:00.6 0:56:38.7 0:00:38.1 18:16/M

159 Carol Murray Eatonville 393 45 F 21 40-49 0:56:05.1 0:56:39.7 0:00:34.6 18:16/M

160 Lonny Louck Eatonville 265 36 M 12 30-39 0:57:47.5 0:58:18.1 0:00:30.5 18:48/M

161 Martin Estrada Eatonville 350 57 M 10 50-59 0:57:51.5 0:58:17.1 0:00:25.6 18:48/M

162 Carla Louck Eatonville 333 36 F 18 30-39 0:57:52.0 0:58:15.7 0:00:23.7 18:47/M

163 Carol Mathewson Tacoma 395 60 F 6 60-69 0:58:30.7 0:58:46.4 0:00:15.6 18:57/M

164 Joan Fabiani Tacoma 157 61 F 7 60-69 0:58:32.6 0:58:46.8 0:00:14.2 18:57/M

165 Carol Metz Graham 401 60 F 8 60-69 1:00:59.4 1:01:21.3 0:00:21.8 19:47/M

166 Cindy Tyree Auburn 385 48 F 22 40-49 1:02:31.7 1:03:06.2 0:00:34.5 20:21/M

167 Rhonda Brown Lakewood 298 54 F 11 50-59 1:02:32.3 1:03:06.8 0:00:34.5 20:21/M

168 Bobbie Nelmes Puyallup 386 58 F 12 50-59 1:02:37.4 1:03:05.7 0:00:28.3 20:21/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Bawmann Auburn 260 0 20 0:29:26.0 0:29:58.3 0:00:32.2 9:40/M

2 Julie Pantiga 375 0 28 0:31:47.9 0:31:56.7 0:00:08.7 10:18/M

3 Haley Dumas 417 0 52 0:39:57.6 0:40:26.9 0:00:29.2 13:03/M

4 Elizabeth Dolhanwk 418 0 53 0:39:57.9 0:40:26.8 0:00:28.9 13:03/M

5 Keri Pantiga 376 0 78 0:53:53.0 0:54:26.7 0:00:33.6 17:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sadie Schier Eatonville 299 8 34 0:33:00.0 0:33:11.1 0:00:11.1 10:42/M

2 Alivia Bertram Eatonville 329 9 35 0:33:09.8 0:33:11.6 0:00:01.8 10:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tayler Cearley 379 15 2 0:22:07.7 0:22:09.3 0:00:01.5 7:09/M

2 Jacquelyn Christoph Eatonville 316 14 3 0:23:43.0 0:23:45.2 0:00:02.1 7:40/M

3 Hannah Sympson Randle 276 19 16 0:28:23.8 0:28:44.3 0:00:20.4 9:16/M

4 Jessica Thormodsgard Eatonville 331 14 29 0:31:55.3 0:31:56.7 0:00:01.3 10:18/M

5 Jodee McAllister Orting 397 17 30 0:32:04.1 0:32:33.5 0:00:29.3 10:30/M

6 Genevieve Rulien Auburn 259 11 36 0:33:59.2 0:34:30.8 0:00:31.5 11:08/M

7 Katherine Richardson Tacoma 290 13 39 0:34:52.4 0:35:04.2 0:00:11.7 11:19/M

8 Grace Bertram Eatonville 262 11 43 0:35:13.3 0:35:15.5 0:00:02.1 11:22/M

9 Tahlea Baumann Graham 93 13 76 0:53:14.8 0:53:43.5 0:00:28.7 17:20/M

10 Brooke Taylor 380 14 77 0:53:39.8 0:54:03.9 0:00:24.1 17:26/M

11 Breanna Richter Spanway 224 16 83 0:55:37.9 0:56:25.7 0:00:47.8 18:12/M

12 Sarah Lane Lakewood 389 16 86 0:56:00.5 0:56:39.3 0:00:38.8 18:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kristi Houk 378 28 1 0:18:58.7 0:19:00.5 0:00:01.7 6:08/M

2 Kelsey Anderson Orting 313 28 6 0:24:43.7 0:24:54.7 0:00:10.9 8:02/M

3 Justeen Allen Tacoma 291 23 9 0:25:56.8 0:26:06.7 0:00:09.9 8:25/M

4 Aili Wikander Eatonville 252 29 10 0:26:20.5 0:26:33.5 0:00:12.9 8:34/M

5 Amanda Pinholster 411 24 15 0:27:45.1 0:27:48.7 0:00:03.5 8:58/M

6 Lisa Ferguson Puyallup 250 29 21 0:29:34.2 0:29:41.5 0:00:07.3 9:35/M

7 Karen Toulouse Eatonville 348 27 22 0:29:40.4 0:30:07.2 0:00:26.7 9:43/M

8 Clarissa Morford Ashford 399 26 26 0:30:44.9 0:31:02.7 0:00:17.7 10:01/M

9 Emily Ashburn Puyallup 344 20 31 0:32:04.2 0:32:33.5 0:00:29.3 10:30/M

10 Emily Russell 416 25 32 0:32:13.2 0:32:20.4 0:00:07.2 10:26/M

11 Amanda Martin Yelm 394 22 33 0:32:51.3 0:32:51.3 10:36/M

12 Deanna Riffe Morton 256 22 40 0:34:54.7 0:35:10.3 0:00:15.6 11:21/M

13 Christine Grein Graham 272 29 41 0:34:55.9 0:35:03.8 0:00:07.8 11:18/M

14 Sarah Howard Almira 433 27 46 0:36:32.6 0:37:08.4 0:00:35.7 11:59/M

15 Carly Nadasky Tacoma 275 27 58 0:45:59.6 0:46:46.9 0:00:47.2 15:05/M

16 Cassie Nybo Puyallup 342 24 71 0:51:08.6 0:51:26.4 0:00:17.7 16:35/M

*****Results are preliminary, as there were some changes that were not provided to the timing team, but we have worked to correct them! 

If you still have an issue with your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Thank you for your help and patience!

Lynch Creek Runs 2012

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 07, 2012

Female Unknown Age

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 1 to 9

Female 10 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shannon Derosier Eatonville 251 30 4 0:23:54.9 0:23:57.5 0:00:02.6 7:44/M

2 Dawn Abston Eatonville 284 39 5 0:24:42.7 0:24:48.3 0:00:05.6 8:00/M

3 Cherilyn Phipps Eatonville 357 36 8 0:25:47.9 0:25:58.1 0:00:10.2 8:23/M

4 Angie Christoph Eatonville 334 35 11 0:26:28.7 0:26:35.1 0:00:06.4 8:35/M

5 Kimmy Weise Ashford 326 33 14 0:27:27.7 0:27:49.2 0:00:21.5 8:58/M

6 Ann Marie Ames Eatonville 253 35 23 0:30:09.4 0:30:19.3 0:00:09.8 9:47/M

7 Dianna Coelho Spanway 441 39 42 0:35:10.7 0:35:56.3 0:00:45.5 11:35/M

8 Hope Henry Eatonville 358 37 44 0:35:24.1 0:35:47.6 0:00:23.5 11:33/M

9 Lori Richardson Tacoma 289 36 47 0:36:47.3 0:36:59.3 0:00:11.9 11:56/M

10 Aja Medina Tacoma 398 32 51 0:39:23.8 0:39:34.5 0:00:10.7 12:46/M

11 Zaide Chavez Tacoma 280 36 64 0:49:22.2 0:49:59.8 0:00:37.6 16:07/M

12 Menaka Abraham Tacoma 254 36 65 0:49:24.3 0:50:00.8 0:00:36.5 16:08/M

13 Jen Olsen Eatonville 368 38 68 0:49:49.1 0:50:00.7 0:00:11.5 16:08/M

14 Jennifer Bertram Eatonville 318 34 69 0:49:51.5 0:49:59.8 0:00:08.3 16:07/M

15 Phedra Quincey Yakima 370 39 79 0:54:23.6 0:54:44.9 0:00:21.2 17:39/M

16 Jessica Tanner Tacoma 255 33 80 0:54:57.4 0:55:07.1 0:00:09.6 17:47/M

17 Megan Armstrong Tacoma 452 31 81 0:54:57.5 0:55:06.9 0:00:09.3 17:46/M

18 Carla Louck Eatonville 333 36 89 0:57:52.0 0:58:15.7 0:00:23.7 18:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Demetria Dejesus Spanaway 322 45 12 0:26:57.6 0:27:07.3 0:00:09.6 8:45/M

2 Sue Aschenbrenner Yelm 445 46 17 0:28:47.0 0:29:04.4 0:00:17.3 9:23/M

3 Holli Reichl Graham 360 44 18 0:28:52.2 0:29:05.6 0:00:13.4 9:23/M

4 Connie Kittelman Puyallup 339 44 19 0:29:12.0 0:29:39.7 0:00:27.6 9:34/M

5 Corina Curtis Graham 340 48 24 0:30:26.5 0:30:41.4 0:00:14.8 9:54/M

6 Penny Thormodsgard Eatonville 311 41 25 0:30:32.8 0:30:59.7 0:00:26.8 10:00/M

7 Kristi Giste Orting 341 42 37 0:34:21.8 0:34:35.3 0:00:13.5 11:09/M

8 Colleen Temple Eatonville 301 44 38 0:34:23.7 0:34:50.5 0:00:26.7 11:14/M

9 Linda Schier Eatonville 99 40 50 0:38:25.8 0:38:37.6 0:00:11.7 12:27/M

10 Melanie Lowey Roy 266 40 54 0:41:48.9 0:41:56.4 0:00:07.4 13:32/M

11 Toni Bryant Tacoma 343 44 59 0:46:18.4 0:46:44.2 0:00:25.7 15:05/M

12 Peggy Halquist Tacoma 335 49 61 0:47:32.1 0:47:52.5 0:00:20.4 15:26/M

13 Tonya Valentine Eatonville 305 41 63 0:49:10.7 0:49:52.3 0:00:41.6 16:05/M

14 Michael Dionne Graham 287 42 66 0:49:37.5 0:50:03.3 0:00:25.7 16:09/M

15 Karen Dionne Graham 324 42 67 0:49:46.8 0:50:03.1 0:00:16.3 16:09/M

16 Ronda Christoph Graham 277 47 72 0:51:10.0 0:51:26.5 0:00:16.5 16:35/M

17 Jennifer Craig Tacoma 294 47 73 0:51:13.4 0:51:41.9 0:00:28.5 16:40/M

18 Karen Kelley Olympia 338 42 75 0:52:51.8 0:53:35.7 0:00:43.9 17:17/M

19 Caron A Sanderson Graham 328 48 82 0:55:11.2 0:55:43.4 0:00:32.2 17:58/M

20 Joyce Guenther Eatonville 278 42 87 0:56:00.6 0:56:38.7 0:00:38.1 18:16/M

21 Carol Murray Eatonville 393 45 88 0:56:05.1 0:56:39.7 0:00:34.6 18:16/M

22 Cindy Tyree Auburn 385 48 93 1:02:31.7 1:03:06.2 0:00:34.5 20:21/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ranelle Loftis Eatonville 447 50 13 0:27:12.1 0:27:24.1 0:00:11.9 8:50/M

2 Charlea Sherman Edgewood 268 59 27 0:30:51.2 0:30:56.2 0:00:04.9 9:59/M

3 Mary Schactler Eatonville 432 55 45 0:36:32.5 0:37:08.3 0:00:35.7 11:59/M

4 Linda Flores Puyallup 317 54 48 0:38:01.7 0:38:14.2 0:00:12.5 12:20/M

5 Kimberly Baumann Graham 283 55 49 0:38:08.1 0:38:39.3 0:00:31.2 12:28/M

6 Barbara Boos Eatonville 218 51 55 0:43:25.3 0:44:04.8 0:00:39.4 14:13/M

7 Sandy Baker Eatonville 351 55 57 0:45:29.1 0:46:00.3 0:00:31.2 14:50/M

8 Sandra Hewett Puyallup 391 53 60 0:47:30.4 0:47:50.8 0:00:20.3 15:26/M

9 Mollie Patterson Eatonville 373 58 62 0:47:56.8 0:48:27.2 0:00:30.4 15:38/M

10 Darcy Neil Sumner 336 55 70 0:49:57.8 0:50:26.8 0:00:28.9 16:16/M

11 Rhonda Brown Lakewood 298 54 94 1:02:32.3 1:03:06.8 0:00:34.5 20:21/M

12 Bobbie Nelmes Puyallup 386 58 95 1:02:37.4 1:03:05.7 0:00:28.3 20:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judy Fisher Auburn 392 68 7 0:24:59.8 0:25:04.2 0:00:04.4 8:05/M

2 Marge Bethel Milton 202 64 56 0:44:30.8 0:44:44.2 0:00:13.4 14:26/M

3 Eileen Staffanson Eatonville 320 67 74 0:51:55.7 0:52:40.9 0:00:45.1 16:59/M

4 Carole Jensen Eatonville 359 64 84 0:55:38.3 0:56:20.2 0:00:41.8 18:10/M

5 Vera-Ellen Feldmann Eatonville 315 64 85 0:55:42.5 0:56:22.9 0:00:40.4 18:11/M

6 Carol Mathewson Tacoma 395 60 90 0:58:30.7 0:58:46.4 0:00:15.6 18:57/M

7 Joan Fabiani Tacoma 157 61 91 0:58:32.6 0:58:46.8 0:00:14.2 18:57/M

8 Carol Metz Graham 401 60 92 1:00:59.4 1:01:21.3 0:00:21.8 19:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Participant #288 288 0 10 0:20:20.7 0:20:31.9 0:00:11.2 6:37/M

2 Josh Craiger 434 0 24 0:24:13.3 0:24:17.7 0:00:04.3 7:50/M

3 Randy Peterson Auburn 258 0 26 0:24:30.0 0:24:39.9 0:00:09.9 7:57/M

4 Tad Henery 429 0 58 0:35:24.5 0:35:47.3 0:00:22.7 11:33/M

5 Unknown Participant #309 309 0 68 0:53:57.3 0:54:22.6 0:00:25.3 17:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Max Van Eaton Eatonville 325 9 23 0:23:27.7 0:23:29.1 0:00:01.3 7:35/M

2 Kaden Olsen 427 8 64 0:43:27.7 0:43:31.3 0:00:03.5 14:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nicholas Phipps Eatonville 356 17 6 0:19:57.1 0:20:01.9 0:00:04.7 6:27/M

2 Austin Hayes 381 16 7 0:20:10.4 0:20:15.7 0:00:05.3 6:32/M

3 Micheal Smith 382 15 15 0:21:02.1 0:21:11.5 0:00:09.4 6:50/M

4 Nickolas Schier Eatonville 125 12 19 0:21:23.5 0:21:25.5 0:00:01.9 6:55/M

5 Nathan Lowey Roy 349 16 25 0:24:13.4 0:24:17.7 0:00:04.2 7:50/M

6 Wyatt Field 383 11 27 0:24:30.5 0:24:31.4 0:00:00.9 7:55/M

7 Ethan Weise Ashford 352 10 29 0:24:44.6 0:24:45.5 0:00:00.9 7:59/M

8 Masin Schmidt Eatonville 402 14 31 0:25:10.1 0:25:13.7 0:00:03.5 8:08/M

9 Trevor Schier Eatonville 126 10 42 0:30:10.2 0:30:13.5 0:00:03.2 9:45/M

10 Jordan Geffre Eatonville 372 12 46 0:32:00.2 0:32:05.8 0:00:05.6 10:21/M

11 Gage Olsen Eatonville 367 12 57 0:35:06.9 0:35:09.9 0:00:02.9 11:20/M

Male 1 to 9

Male 10 to 19

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male Unknown Age
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joseph Gray Newcastle 271 28 1 0:15:16.8 0:15:17.1 0:00:00.3 4:56/M

2 Ryan Prentice Normandy Park 374 21 2 0:16:23.9 0:16:28.5 0:00:04.6 5:19/M

3 Brandon Russell 415 25 8 0:20:16.0 0:20:19.7 0:00:03.7 6:33/M

4 Ramon Wood Puyallup 400 26 11 0:20:27.8 0:20:37.3 0:00:09.4 6:39/M

5 Yang Ning 476 20 13 0:20:36.9 0:20:42.5 0:00:05.5 6:41/M

6 Rocky Allison Morton 306 25 28 0:24:40.9 0:24:52.1 0:00:11.1 8:01/M

7 Tyler Williams Seattle 425 28 34 0:26:33.7 0:26:58.1 0:00:24.3 8:42/M

8 Joey Taylor 412 29 35 0:27:00.9 0:27:11.4 0:00:10.5 8:46/M

9 Michael Alsperger Puyallup 371 23 37 0:28:09.1 0:28:43.2 0:00:34.1 9:16/M

10 Isaac Hussain Eatonville 361 27 38 0:29:52.3 0:30:18.5 0:00:26.1 9:46/M

11 Chris Helmick JBLM 323 24 40 0:30:06.5 0:30:41.6 0:00:35.1 9:54/M

12 Robert Dean Puyallup 292 21 43 0:30:32.0 0:31:05.7 0:00:33.6 10:02/M

13 Matthew Morgan Fort Lewis 347 23 52 0:32:50.9 0:32:50.9 10:35/M

14 Jake Nicolet Puyallup 302 28 53 0:33:18.6 0:33:24.4 0:00:05.7 10:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Rulien Auburn 257 37 4 0:19:20.9 0:19:25.6 0:00:04.6 6:16/M

2 Robert Bondurant Chimacum 210 39 5 0:19:30.8 0:19:37.2 0:00:06.4 6:20/M

3 Owen Purschwitz Auburn 388 37 12 0:20:35.2 0:20:37.2 0:00:02.0 6:39/M

4 Brenton Unger Eatonville 321 32 16 0:21:06.9 0:21:11.5 0:00:04.5 6:50/M

5 Erik Snyder Eatonville 319 38 21 0:21:59.4 0:22:08.4 0:00:08.9 7:08/M

6 Jeremy Cummings Gig Harbor 267 37 22 0:22:50.7 0:22:50.7 7:22/M

7 Ken Shrewsberry Puyallup 307 36 44 0:31:44.0 0:31:49.8 0:00:05.7 10:16/M

8 Dave Liscano Tacoma 354 38 59 0:36:10.5 0:36:17.9 0:00:07.4 11:42/M

9 John Anderson Kirkland 355 39 62 0:41:18.2 0:41:51.5 0:00:33.2 13:30/M

10 Rob Geffre Eatonville 366 39 63 0:41:52.9 0:41:56.6 0:00:03.6 13:32/M

11 Mark Coelho Spanway 442 39 71 0:55:40.5 0:56:27.2 0:00:46.7 18:13/M

12 Lonny Louck Eatonville 265 36 72 0:57:47.5 0:58:18.1 0:00:30.5 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lance Docken Edgewood 365 44 3 0:18:22.7 0:18:24.5 0:00:01.7 5:56/M

2 Larry Jenness Graham 362 47 14 0:20:44.3 0:20:46.7 0:00:02.4 6:42/M

3 Joe Barnes Orting 282 45 30 0:25:00.6 0:25:16.3 0:00:15.7 8:09/M

4 Cary Thormodsgard Eatonville 312 41 32 0:26:06.9 0:26:25.2 0:00:18.3 8:31/M

5 Calvin Christoph Eatonville 281 49 33 0:26:22.0 0:26:33.5 0:00:11.5 8:34/M

6 Brian Craiger 475 43 47 0:32:00.7 0:32:05.4 0:00:04.6 10:21/M

7 Steve C Schmidt Eatonville 345 40 48 0:32:12.9 0:32:36.8 0:00:23.9 10:31/M

8 Michael Martin Yelm 337 43 49 0:32:22.4 0:32:22.4 10:26/M

9 Michael Lowey 431 40 55 0:34:22.0 0:34:29.3 0:00:07.2 11:07/M

10 Patrick Taylor Tacoma 314 42 60 0:36:41.8 0:37:06.5 0:00:24.7 11:58/M

11 Scott Shinnaberry Spanaway 166 46 66 0:50:45.3 0:50:53.5 0:00:08.2 16:25/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Sherman Edgewood 346 57 9 0:20:18.9 0:20:21.7 0:00:02.8 6:34/M

2 George Gonzales Bonney Lake 296 52 17 0:21:10.8 0:21:21.3 0:00:10.5 6:53/M

3 Jim Howatson Graham 273 54 36 0:27:58.3 0:28:12.7 0:00:14.4 9:06/M

4 Robin Smith Eatonville 330 52 41 0:30:06.8 0:30:23.3 0:00:16.4 9:48/M

5 Fred Bjornberg Yelm 446 54 45 0:31:46.6 0:32:00.8 0:00:14.1 10:19/M

6 David Temple Eatonville 310 51 56 0:34:22.9 0:34:50.4 0:00:27.4 11:14/M

7 Steve Putney Eatonville 364 52 61 0:39:44.4 0:40:19.9 0:00:35.5 13:00/M

8 Michael Lopez Olympia 332 57 67 0:53:12.3 0:53:52.5 0:00:40.2 17:23/M

9 Steve Sanderson Graham 98 59 70 0:55:13.8 0:55:44.6 0:00:30.7 17:59/M

10 Martin Estrada Eatonville 350 57 73 0:57:51.5 0:58:17.1 0:00:25.6 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ken Homan Puyallup 274 60 18 0:21:22.6 0:21:31.4 0:00:08.7 6:56/M

2 Erick Lindbergh Tacoma 353 60 20 0:21:50.1 0:21:52.5 0:00:02.4 7:03/M

3 Jerry Clingan Federal Way 387 66 39 0:30:02.9 0:30:13.3 0:00:10.4 9:45/M

4 Jesse Taylor Tacoma 303 61 51 0:32:50.6 0:33:25.2 0:00:34.5 10:47/M

5 Bud Leaver 426 65 54 0:34:00.2 0:34:18.4 0:00:18.1 11:04/M

6 Sandi Jansen Eatonville 390 60 65 0:47:57.9 0:48:27.3 0:00:29.4 15:38/M

7 Alan Klein Enumclaw 308 65 69 0:54:12.4 0:54:12.4 17:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elbert Field 377 73 50 0:32:43.2 0:32:56.7 0:00:13.5 10:37/M

Male 70 and over

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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